“Prange Lady” DV02098-17-1493

100% WOUTERS MARCEL
GRANDDAUGHTER “DE LEEUW”
GRANDAUGHTER “DE EXTREEM”

Extra information

“Prange Lady” DV02098-17-1493 - original Glinther Prange
Father: “Son De Leeuw” B12-6157277 - original Wouters M.
Direct son of “De Leeuw” x “B08-6038962"

“De Leeuw” B03-6277418

Won: 8™ national ace middle distance KBDB 2004
1°* Ace Union Antwerpen

1 Dourdan 530b.
1 Dourdan 1,376b.
1 Dourdan 712b.
1 Toury 319h.
1 Toury 466b.
2 Orleans 1,289b.
5 Toury 975b.
6 Dourdan 1,052b.

“De Leeuw” became father of :
“Ad”: 1% nat. ace KBDB 2012 middle distance
“052”: 1° Melun 1,500b.
“501”: winner of 24" and 84" Nat. Bourges
“De Leeuw is grandfather of:

7™ National ace middle distance youngbirds 2015
11t National ace middle distance youngbirds 2015
12" National ace middle distance youngbirds 2015

1 Nat. Bourges ‘09 37,090b.
1 Nat. Bourges ‘10 24,076b.
1 Prov. Argenton 971b.

1 Interprov. Blois 1,165b.
1 Interprov. Blois 1,519b.
1 Prov. Chateauroux old

1 Prov. Chateauroux yearbirds

2 Nat. Bourges ‘11 20,544b.
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Olympiad bird yearling Poznan 11

National Argenton
Prov. Chateauroux
Nat. Gueret '13
Nat. Gueret '13
Nat. Z Gueret

Nat Bourges ‘11
Nat Bourges '12
Nat Bourges '11
Nat Bourges ‘11
Nat.Limoges '12
Nat Bourges '11

6,033b.
1,605b.

15,007b.
15,007b.

5,080b.

20,544b.
12,390b.
20,544b.
20,544b.
17,735b.
24,676b.

“B08-6038962" — original Bartsoen Michel and Linda

Daughter of “B04-6205239” x “B06-6097007"

“B04-6205239” winner of

1 Noyon
11 Prov. Bourges
16 Prov. Chateauroux

67 Nat. Bourges

72 Prov. Argenton

79 Prov. Vierzon

“B06-6097007” winner of

12 Melun

13 Issoudun

14 prov. Montlugon

26 prov. Le Mans

76 prov. Bourges

83 prov. Argenton

556b.
1,153b.
2,505b.
10,759b.
1,169b.
3,523b.

1,014b.
4,627b.
1,700b.
772b.

2,685b.
2,617b.

Mother: “Daughter De Extreem” B12-6157291 — original Wouters M.

Direct daughter of “De Extreem” x “Daughter De Leeuw”

“Extreem” B03-6277483

Won

Provincial Blois

w NN

Provincial Argenton
Provincial Vierzon
Prov. Chateauroux

15 Provincial Bourges

586b.

2,057b.
1,564b.
1,401b.
3,980b.



18 Toury 982b.
24 Orleans 1,289b.

Is father of:
“Elektro”: top breeder by Hok Jos Vercammen
“207/05”: 1°* Ace young birds Union Antwerpen
“065/06": 1°t Ace Fond yearbirds Union Antwerpen

“Daughter De Leeuw”: all info see above



